BARBARA DARRAGH

COSTUME DESIGNER

Phone: +6421 948 255

Email: barbara.darragh@gmail.com
Diary Service: FilmCrews (+64 9 632 1032)

Awards

New Zealand Film Awards 2015 Costume Design Award “DEADLANDS”

Emmy Nomination Costume “SPARTACUS” 2012

New Zealand Awards Costume Design Award SCDGNZ “RIVER QUEEN” 2006

Design Costume Award Television 1999

Greenstone Contribution To Design For FILM “END OF THE GOLDEN WEATHER” 1992

Film & TV

“WOW” - TV Show Stage Costume
Filmwave UK /Netflix

“THE BAD SEED” - Film Costume Designer
South Pacific Pictures /Jump productions
Producer: Robin Scholes

“PLEASUREDOME: THE MUSICAL” — Stage Production Costume Designer

“TREE” - Short Film Costume Designer
“BEYOND THE KNOWN WORLD” - Film Costume Designer (NZ Only)
“ASH V EVIL DEAD” - TV Series Costume Designer

Season #3, 10 Episodes

Starz U.S

“ASH V EVIL DEAD” - TV Series Costume Designer

Season #2, 10 Episodes

StarzUS

“ASH V EVIL DEAD” - TV Series Costume Designer

Season #1, 10 Episodes
Starz Us Producer Rob Tapert

“THE DEADLANDS” - Film Costume Designer

“BEYOND THE EDGE” - Film Costume Designer
Story of Ed Hillary GFC
Director Leanne Pooley

“WALKING WITH DINOSAURS 3D" - Film Costume Designer
Evergreen Films

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2015

2013

2013

2013


mailto:barbara.darragh@gmail.com

“SPARTACUS: WAR OF THE DAMNED” - TV Series
Season #3, 13 Episodes

Pacific Renaissance

Rob Tapert, Chloe Smith

“SPARTACUS: VENGEANCE” - TV Series
Season #2, 10 Episodes

Pacific Renaissance

Rob Tapert, Chloe Smith

“SPARTACUS PREQUEL: GODS OF THE ARENA” TV Series
Six -part Miniseries

Pacific Renaissance

Rob Tapert, Chloe Smith

“SPARTACUS: BLOOD AND SAND”
Season #1, 13 Episodes

Pacific Renaissance

Rob Tapert---- Chloe Smith

“THE MAN WHO LOST HIS HEAD” - TV Movie
Greenlite Pictures
Terry Johnson, Tim Hanson, Eve Gutierrez

“BRIDGE TO TERABITHIA” - Film

Waldon Media

Garbor Csupo, Hal Lierberman, David Patterson,
Lauren Levine, Kevin Halloran, Tim Coddington

“RIVER QUEEN” - Film
Silver Screen Productions
Vincent Ward, Chris Auty, Don Reynolds

“NOT ONLY BUT ALWAYS” — TV Movie
Terry Johnson, Alison Jackson

“RAISING WAYLON” — TV Movie
Sony Pictures Nz, Film Factory
Sam Pillsbury, Dan Wigutow

“BEYOND BORDERS” - Film
Mandalay Pictures
Martin Campbell, Lloyd Phillips, Norma Moriceau

“SCOOBY DOOQ” - Film
Warner Pictures
Raja Gosnell, Charles Roven

“ZENON” — TV Movie
Disney Channel
Manny, Suzanne Coston

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Assistant Costume Designer

Assistant Costume Designer

Costume Designer (NZ Only)

2012

2011

2010

2009

2007

2006

2004

2003

2003

2002

2001

2000



“EYE OF THE STORM” — TV Movie
The Stable
Mitch Davis, Gerry Molen, John Garbett

“READY TO RUN” = TV Movie
Disney
Duwayne Dunham, Bill Borden

“FORBIDDEN ISLAND” - TV Pilot
Spelling Television Lantry Productions
Stuart Gillard, Mark Frost, Peter Dunne

“GREENSTONE” - TV Mini Series
8 Episodes

Communicado

Jim Goddard, Chris Bailey, John Lang

“SWEET HEART OF THE SONG TRA BONG” - TV Movie
Paramount Pictures
Tom Donnelly

“EVERY WOMAN'S DREAM” - TV Movie
Kushner Locke Productions
Steven Schachter

“THE FRIGHTENERS” — Film
Wingnut Films
Peter Jackson, Robert Zemeckis

“HERCULES” - TV Series

13 Episodes

Renaissance Pictures, Universal Studios
Eric Gruendemann

“HERCULES” - TV Movie

5 X 90 Minute Episodes

Renaissance Pictures, Universal Studios
Eric Gruendemann

“TAKING LIBERTIES” — Film
Plumb Productions
John Reid

“THE PIANO” — Film
Jan Chapman Production Company
Jane Campion

“THE FOOTSTEP MAN” - Film
John Maynard Productions
John Maynard, Leon Narbey

“THE GRASSCUTTER” - TV Movie

Costume Designer 2000

Costume Designer / Supervisor (NZ Only) 2000

Costume Designer / Supervisor (NZ Only) 1999

Costume Designer 1997-1998
NZ Costume Designer 1997
Costume Designer 1996
Costume Designer 1995
Costume Designer 1994
Costume Designer 1993
Costume Designer 1993
Costume Coordinator / Supervisor 1992
Costume Designer 1991

Costume Designer 1989



Finlayson Brewer Productions
lan Mune

COMMONWEALTH GAMES — Live Event

Opening and closing ceremonies theatre production

“TERRY AND THE VIOLIN CASE TANTRUM” - Theatre

“WILLOW” = Film
Lucus Films
Ron Howard

“NEVER SAY DIE” - Film
Mirage Entertainment
Don Reynolds, Jeff Murphy

“STARLIGHT HOTEL” - Film
Mirage Entertainment
Larry Parr, Sam Pilsbury

“THE RESCUE” - Film
Walt Disney

“WORZEL GUMMIDGE DOWN UNDER” - TV Series
First Series Creation Filmcraft
Grahame Maclean, James Hill

“SAVAGE ISLANDS” — TV Movie
Paramount / Phillips Whitehouse Productions

“SHAKER RUN” - Film
Mirage Films Ltd
Larry Parr, Bruce Morrison

“DANGEROUS ORPHANS" - FEATURE FILM
John Lang

“DEATH WARMED UP” - FEATURE FILM
David Blyth

“TERRY AND THE GUNRUNNERS” — TV Series
FINLAYSON BREWER PRODUCTIONS

“CAME A HOT FRIDAY” - FEATURE FILM
Mirage Entertainment
Larry Par, lan Mune

“UNDER THE MOUNTAIN” - Feature Film
South Pacific Television
Tom Parkinson Director

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Standby Costume

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Standby Costume

Costume Designer

Assistant Designer / Supervisor

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

1989

1989

1988

1987

1987

1987

1986

1986

1985

1985

1984

1984

1984

1980



TVCs (a small selection)

VODAFONE - NZ TV CAMPAIGN --2019

VTINZ— ROAD DEFENDER —-2018

BLACKFOREST —- HARVEST DAY /JUICY JA / SO JUICY —- 2018

AIR NEW ZEALAND WAITEMATA FILM —-- 2017

MILKA — CHOCO COW / STRONGMAN / BISCUIT JAR —— 2016

SONY —— 4K ULTRA HD—— 2016

SAMSUNG —-  HD— GLADIATOR ——--2015



