## **BARBARA DARRAGH**

#### **COSTUME DESIGNER**

Phone: +6421 948 255

Email: <u>barbara.darragh@gmail.com</u> Diary Service: FilmCrews (+64 9 632 1032)

### **Awards**

New Zealand Film Awards 2015 Costume Design Award "DEADLANDS" Emmy Nomination Costume "SPARTACUS" 2012

New Zealand Awards Costume Design Award SCDGNZ "RIVER QUEEN" 2006

Design Costume Award Television 1999

Greenstone Contribution To Design For FILM "END OF THE GOLDEN WEATHER" 1992

### Film & TV

"WOW" - TV Show Filmwave UK /Netflix	Stage Costume	2018
"THE BAD SEED" - Film South Pacific Pictures /Jump productions Producer: Robin Scholes	Costume Designer	2018
"PLEASUREDOME: THE MUSICAL" – Stage Production	Costume Designer	2017
"TREE" - Short Film	Costume Designer	2017
"BEYOND THE KNOWN WORLD" - Film	Costume Designer (NZ Only)	2017
"ASH V EVIL DEAD" - TV Series Season #3, 10 Episodes Starz U.S	Costume Designer	2017
"ASH V EVIL DEAD" - TV Series Season #2, 10 Episodes Starz U S	Costume Designer	2017
"ASH V EVIL DEAD" - TV Series Season #1, 10 Episodes Starz Us Producer Rob Tapert	Costume Designer	2015
"THE DEADLANDS" - Film	Costume Designer	2013
"BEYOND THE EDGE" - Film Story of Ed Hillary GFC Director Leanne Pooley	Costume Designer	2013
"WALKING WITH DINOSAURS 3D" - Film Evergreen Films	Costume Designer	2013

"SPARTACUS: WAR OF THE DAMNED" - TV Series Season #3, 13 Episodes Pacific Renaissance Rob Tapert, Chloe Smith	Costume Designer	2012
"SPARTACUS: VENGEANCE" - TV Series Season #2, 10 Episodes Pacific Renaissance Rob Tapert, Chloe Smith	Costume Designer	2011
"SPARTACUS PREQUEL: GODS OF THE ARENA" TV Series Six -part Miniseries Pacific Renaissance Rob Tapert, Chloe Smith	Costume Designer	2010
"SPARTACUS: BLOOD AND SAND" Season #1, 13 Episodes Pacific Renaissance Rob Tapert Chloe Smith	Costume Designer	2009
"THE MAN WHO LOST HIS HEAD" - TV Movie Greenlite Pictures Terry Johnson, Tim Hanson, Eve Gutierrez	Costume Designer	2007
"BRIDGE TO TERABITHIA" - Film Waldon Media Garbor Csupo, Hal Lierberman, David Patterson, Lauren Levine, Kevin Halloran, Tim Coddington	Costume Designer	2006
"RIVER QUEEN" - Film Silver Screen Productions Vincent Ward, Chris Auty, Don Reynolds	Costume Designer	2004
"NOT ONLY BUT ALWAYS" – TV Movie Terry Johnson, Alison Jackson	Costume Designer	2003
"RAISING WAYLON" – TV Movie Sony Pictures Nz, Film Factory Sam Pillsbury, Dan Wigutow	Costume Designer	2003
"BEYOND BORDERS" - Film Mandalay Pictures Martin Campbell, Lloyd Phillips, Norma Moriceau	Assistant Costume Designer	2002
"SCOOBY DOO" - Film Warner Pictures Raja Gosnell, Charles Roven	Assistant Costume Designer	2001
"ZENON" – TV Movie Disney Channel Manny, Suzanne Coston	Costume Designer (NZ Only)	2000

"EYE OF THE STORM" – TV Movie The Stable	Costume Designer	2000
Mitch Davis, Gerry Molen, John Garbett  "READY TO RUN" – TV Movie  Disney  Duwayne Dunham, Bill Borden	Costume Designer / Supervisor (NZ Only)	2000
"FORBIDDEN ISLAND" - TV Pilot Spelling Television Lantry Productions Stuart Gillard, Mark Frost, Peter Dunne	Costume Designer / Supervisor (NZ Only)	1999
"GREENSTONE" - TV Mini Series 8 Episodes Communicado Jim Goddard, Chris Bailey, John Lang	Costume Designer 199	7-1998
"SWEET HEART OF THE SONG TRA BONG" - TV Movie Paramount Pictures Tom Donnelly	NZ Costume Designer	1997
"EVERY WOMAN'S DREAM" - TV Movie Kushner Locke Productions Steven Schachter	Costume Designer	1996
"THE FRIGHTENERS" – Film Wingnut Films Peter Jackson, Robert Zemeckis	Costume Designer	1995
"HERCULES" - TV Series  13 Episodes Renaissance Pictures, Universal Studios Eric Gruendemann	Costume Designer	1994
"HERCULES" - TV Movie 5 X 90 Minute Episodes Renaissance Pictures, Universal Studios Eric Gruendemann	Costume Designer	1993
"TAKING LIBERTIES" – Film Plumb Productions John Reid	Costume Designer	1993
"THE PIANO" – Film Jan Chapman Production Company Jane Campion	Costume Coordinator / Supervisor	1992
"THE FOOTSTEP MAN" - Film John Maynard Productions John Maynard, Leon Narbey	Costume Designer	1991
"THE GRASSCUTTER" - TV Movie	Costume Designer	1989

# Finlayson Brewer Productions Ian Mune

COMMONWEALTH GAMES – Live Event Opening and closing ceremonies theatre production	Costume Designer	1989
"TERRY AND THE VIOLIN CASE TANTRUM" - Theatre	Costume Designer	1989
"WILLOW" – Film Lucus Films Ron Howard	Standby Costume	1988
"NEVER SAY DIE" - Film Mirage Entertainment Don Reynolds, Jeff Murphy	Costume Designer	1987
"STARLIGHT HOTEL" - Film Mirage Entertainment Larry Parr, Sam Pilsbury	Costume Designer	1987
"THE RESCUE" - Film Walt Disney	Standby Costume	1987
"WORZEL GUMMIDGE DOWN UNDER" - TV Series First Series Creation Filmcraft Grahame Maclean, James Hill	Costume Designer	1986
"SAVAGE ISLANDS" – TV Movie Paramount / Phillips Whitehouse Productions	Assistant Designer / Supervisor	1986
"SHAKER RUN" - Film Mirage Films Ltd Larry Parr, Bruce Morrison	Costume Designer	1985
"DANGEROUS ORPHANS" - FEATURE FILM John Lang	Costume Designer	1985
"DEATH WARMED UP" - FEATURE FILM David Blyth	Costume Designer	1984
"TERRY AND THE GUNRUNNERS" – TV Series FINLAYSON BREWER PRODUCTIONS	Costume Designer	1984
"CAME A HOT FRIDAY" - FEATURE FILM Mirage Entertainment Larry Par , Ian Mune	Costume Designer	1984
"UNDER THE MOUNTAIN" - Feature Film South Pacific Television Tom Parkinson Director	Costume Designer	1980

#### TVCs (a small selection)

VODAFONE - NZ TV CAMPAIGN --2019

VTNZ— ROAD DEFENDER —-2018

BLACKFOREST —- HARVEST DAY /JUICY JA / SO JUICY —- 2018

AIR NEW ZEALAND WAITEMATA FILM —-- 2017

 ${\rm MILKA-} \qquad {\rm CHOCO\,COW\,/\,STRONGMAN\,\,/\,BISCUIT\,JAR\,--\,\,2016}$ 

SONY —— 4K ULTRA HD—— 2016

SAMSUNG —- HD— GLADIATOR ——--2015